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Number of Queries (*10
4
)

Number of Service Objects:10, Cache Size:10

 No Cache
 Normal Data Cache
 Semantic Cache
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Number of Queries (*10
4
)

Number of Service Objects:50, Cache Size:10

 No Cache
 Normal Data Cache
 Semantic Cache
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Number of Snapshots

Number of Service Objects:20, Number of Queries:4.5*10
4

 No Cache
 Normal Data Cache
 Semantic Cache
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Cache Size:10 Cache Replacement Scheme:Area

 Object Number:10
 Object Number:20
 Object Number:30
 Object Number:50
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Number of Queries(*10
4
)

Number of Clients:1000, Cache Size:10

 Semantic Cache:Area
 Semantic Cache:ComA
 Semantic Cache:Dist
 Normal Data Cache
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Number of Queries (*10
4
)

Number of Service Objects:50, Cache Size:10

 Semantic Cache:Area
 Semantic Cache:ComA
 Semantic Cache:Dist
 Normal Data Cache
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Number of SnapShots

Cache Replacement Scheme:Area, Number of Queries:3.5*10
4

Max Think Time:
 20       100
 500     1000
 5000   10000

þ<Ý~õJïÉéHà H�H Z B ãWàTéHá\õWà�åTáWå�ßÉà�ß5Ý§Þ�é�á\Þ�à�õJÝ~ãWà>ä � 2 æWò76Rà>å�Þ�ë

                                        

                                        

                                        

                                        

                                        

                                        

0 10 20 30 40 50 60 70 80

0.08

0.10

0.12

0.14

0.16

0.18

0.20

0.22

0.24

0.26

 

 

A
ve

ra
g

e
 C

a
ch

e
 H

it 
R

a
te

Cache Size

Number of Queries:3.5*104, Number of Clients:1000 Cache Replacement Scheme:Area

Number of Service Objects:
 10             30
 50
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